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DISPLAY
Easy to use display

Ceres SE is an outdoor scooter that harmoniously

blends design, quality, and comfort, offering
the optimal balance for everyday

trips in terms of usability,

comfort, and performance.
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Adjustable for greater
comfort
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LED LIGHTING SYSTEM

Front and rear LED flashing light
system with direction indicators
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Silver SUSPENSION "/ PIVOTING AND ADJUSTABLE SEAT
- Integrated shock absorption . For increased comfort,
@ for a smooth driving experience equipped with headrest
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Total width

Total length

Total height

Seat height

Turning radius

Driving range*

Motor

Speed*

Weight

Max. user weight

Batteries

620 mm

1300 mm

1280 mm

450-500 mm

2800 mm

30-48 km

450 or 650 W

10 or 15 km/h

106 kg

140 kg

2x12V - 38Ah/50Ah

* The driving range is calculated according to European standards.
* Speed and driving range may deviate (ca. 15%).

Permitted dimensional and weight folerances: 15 mm, 1.5 kg and 1.5°.
Subject to technical alterations. Images for illustration purposes only.

Certain features may be opfional.
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