

ceres

DISPLAYEasy to use display

Ceres SE is an outdoor scooter that harmoniously blends design, quality, and comfort, offering

the optimal balance for everyday trips in terms of usability, comfort, and performance.









SHOPPING BASKET
Detachable



STEERING COLUMN
Adjustable for greater comfort



LED LIGHTING SYSTEM

Front and rear LED flashing light system with direction indicators





Integrated shock absorption for a smooth driving experience

SUSPENSION



P F, e

PIVOTING AND ADJUSTABLE SEAT

For increased comfort, equipped with headrest





TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Total width	620 mm
Total length	1300 mm
Total height	1280 mm
Seat height	450-500 mm
Turning radius	2800 mm
Driving range*	30-48 km
Motor	450 or 650 W
Speed*	10 or 15 km/h
Weight	106 kg
Max. user weight	140 kg

2x12V - 38Ah/50Ah

Batteries

Permitted dimensional and weight tolerances: 15 mm, 1.5 kg and 1.5°. Subject to technical alterations. Images for illustration purposes only. Certain features may be optional.

^{*} The driving range is calculated according to European standards.
* Speed and driving range may deviate (ca. 15%).

